

Primeo Energie Kosmos

Science and Experience Centre Climate & Energy

Price List 2026

Admission tickets	Price	Type
Price for customers from the supply area	for free	
Children up to 7 years	for free	
Adults aged 18 and over	15 CHF	per person
Reduced (children/young people from 7 to 18 OASI, IV, BLKB customers)	12 CHF	per person
Family (up to 2 adults and up to 5 children)	45 CHF	Flat-rate
Group entry		
From 10 persons	12 CHF	per person
School classes	for free	
Offers (plus admission tickets)		
Guided tours		
Guided tour for groups of up to 15 persons (45 minutes)	Schools for free	Adults 50 CHF
Science show		
Science show for groups of up to 15 persons (45 minutes)	100 CHF	100 CHF
Workshops		
Workshop of 45 minutes	for free	50 CHF
Refreshments		
Refreshments: Snacks and drinks		10 CHF
Room bookings (flat-rate)		
Seminar room, piazza	Half-day 200 CHF	Whole day 400 CHF
Event location, climate foyer, rooftop terrace	500 CHF	900 CHF
Whole Kosmos exclusive	N/A	1500 CHF
Events (flat-rate)		
Event support Technology (flat rate per hour)		100 CHF

All prices including VAT